
*Please note that these dates are subject to change if necessary due to
unforeseen circumstances

RE-OPEN: School will re-open for staff on Thursday 29th August 2024
RE-OPEN: School will re-open for pupils on Monday 2nd September 2024

OCTOBER MID-TERM: Closing Friday 25th October 2024 (normal time)
School will re-open on Monday 4th November 2024

DECEMBER HOLIDAYS: Closed Monday 9th December 2024 (Discretionary)
School closing Friday 20th December 2024 (12:30pm)

School will re-open on Monday 6th January 2025

FEBRUARY HOLIDAY: Closed Monday 3rd February 2025 (Public Holiday)

FEBRUARY MID-TERM: Closed Wednesday 19th - Friday 21st February 2025

ST PATRICKS DAY: Closed Monday 17th March 2025

EASTER HOLIDAYS: Closing Friday 11th April 2025 (12:30pm)
School will re-open on Monday 28th April 2025

MAY HOLIDAYS: Closed Monday 5th May 2025 (Public Holiday)
Closed Friday 30th May 2025 (Discretionary Day)

JUNE HOLIDAYS: Closed Monday 2nd June 2025 (Public Holiday)
Closed Tuesday 3rd June 2025 (Discretionary Day)

SUMMER HOLIDAY: Closing Friday 27th June 2025 (12:30pm)
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